

 TVS Electronics Limited Regd. Office: No.249-A, Ambujammal Street, Off TTK Road, Alwarpet, Chennai - 600 018. Ph.: +91-44-4200 5200 e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in Website : www.tvs-e.in Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)					
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited			Audited
1	Total Income from operations	7,797	13,215	6,068	22,460
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	778	725	70	94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	778	725	70	94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	599	550	56	77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	536	482	93	117
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				6,314
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and six months)				
a. Basic		3.21	2.95	0.30	0.41
b. Diluted		3.21	2.95	0.30	0.41

INLAND PRINTERS LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 800, Sangita Ellipse, Sahakar Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057.

Tel.: (022)-40482500 CIN: L99999MH1978PLC020739

Email: inlandprintersltd@gmail.com Website: www.inlandprinters.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Amount in Rupees)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		3 months ended	Preceding 6 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year	Half year ended	Corresponding Half year Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations (a) Revenue from Operations (b) Other Income Total Income						
2	Expenses (a) Cost of Materials consumed (b) Changes in inventories (c) Employee benefits expenses (d) Finance costs (e) Depreciation & amortisation expenses (f) Other Expenses Total Expenses						
3	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)						
4	Tax Expenses						
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)						
6	Other Comprehensive Income						
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)						
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital						
9	Face Value of Equity Shares						
10	Reserves i.e. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year						
11	Earnings per Share (EPS) Cash, Basic & Diluted of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)						

UNAUDITED BALANCE SHEET AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	As at 30 th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	As at 31 March, 2021 (Audited)
A	ASSETS		
	Current Assets		
	Financial Assets		
	Cash and Cash Equivalents	2,44,361	2,55,009
	TOTAL ASSETS	2,44,361	2,55,009
B	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
	EQUITY		
	Equity Share Capital	1,52,96,100	1,52,96,100
	Other Equity	(2,32,15,072)	(2,18,39,890)
	Total Equity	(79,18,972)	(65,43,790)
	LIABILITIES		
	NON - CURRENT LIABILITIES		
	Financial Liabilities		
	Borrowings	77,77,006	66,62,006
	Total Non-Current Liabilities	77,77,006	66,62,006
	Current Liabilities		
	Other Financial Liabilities	3,37,456	1,22,450
	Other Current Liabilities	48,951	14,343
	Total Current Liabilities	3,86,327	1,36,793
	TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	2,44,361	2,55,009

Notes :

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- Paid-up Equity Share Capital includes Rs. 8,58,500/- being the amount originally paid-up on forfeited shares.
- The equity shares of the Company have been consolidated from five (5) equity share of face value Rs. 2/- each fully paid to one (1) Equity Share of face value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up effective from April 12, 2021. The Earning price per share for previous periods have also been adjusted in accordance with IND AS 33 - Earnings Per Share.
- Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged to correspond with the figures of current period / year.

For and on behalf of The Board of Directors of Inland Printers Limited

Place : Mumbai
Dated : November 12, 2021

Sd/-
Kishor Sorap
Director

 DUCON INFRATECHNOLOGIES LIMITED CIN: L72900MH2009PLC191412 Dicon House, Plot No. A/4, Road No. 1, MIDC, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604.Tel: 022-41122115,E-mail: cs@duconinfra.co.in, Website: www.duconinfra.co.in												
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended September 30, 2021												
(Rs. In Lakhs)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2021	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2021	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
1. Total Income from Operations	2,807.77	514.62	9,110.95	3,322.39	13,989.30	34,249.70	9,625.02	9,409.37	9,110.95	19,034.39	13,989.30	34,249.70
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.50	-257.84	23.74	-228.35	23.96	53.72	156.65	11.24	23.74	167.88	23.96	53.72
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.50	-257.84	23.74	-228.35	23.96	53.72	156.65	11.24	23.74	167.88	23.96	53.72
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	31.41	-257.84	22.71	-226.43	22.87	41.55	141.22	-80.03	22.71	61.19	22.87	41.55
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.50	-257.84	22.08	-225.34	22.23	43.72	142.31	-80.03	22.08	62.28	22.23	43.72
6. Equity Share Capital	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,800.62						12,800.62
8. Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
1. Basic:	0.02	(0.15)	0.02	-0.13	0.02	0.02	0.08	(0.05)	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.02
2. Diluted:	0.02	(0.15)	0.02	-0.13	0.02	0.02	0.08	(0.05)	0.02	0.04	0.02	0.02

Note : The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and board of directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 12, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Ducon Infratechnologies Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Arun Govil Managing Director DIN: 01914619	Harish Shetty Executive Director & CFO DIN: 07144684
---	---

Thane
12-11-2021



चार दिवस उसात लपून बसला, मुंबईला जाताच मुसक्या आवळल्या, तोंडोळी बलात्कार प्रकरणी सहावा आरोपी जेरबंद

औरंगाबाद, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : पैठण तालुक्यातील तोंडोळी दरोडा व सामूहिक बलात्कार प्रकरणी श्रांणी पोलिसांनी मंगळवारी आणखी तीन दरोडेखोरांना बेड्या टोकल्या. या तिघांमधील दोन दरोडेखोरांना वैजापुरातून अटक केली तर एकाला मुंबईत पकडण्यात आले. मुंबईला पळवलेला हा दरोडेखोर चार दिवस उसात लपला होता. मात्र मुंबईला जाताच पोलिसांच्या जाळ्यात सापडला. स्थानिक गुन्हे शाखा व बिडकीन पोलिसांनी या दरोड्यातील सहा आरोपींना सात दिवसात जेरबंद केले आहे.

वैजापुर व मुंबईत मुसक्या आवळल्या

तोंडोळी दरोडा प्रकरणी अटक झालेल्या

राज्यात तब्बल २४ लाख विद्यार्थी बोगस? हायकोर्टात जनहित याचिका

औरंगाबाद, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : ज्ञानाचे मंदिर मानल्या जाणाऱ्या शाळांमध्येही अता चमचेगिरी होत असल्याचे समोर आहे. राज्यातील खासगी शाळांनी आपल्या शाळेतील विद्यार्थ्यांची संख्या फुगवून सांगितल्याचा आरोप नुकत्याच एका जनहित याचिकेत करण्यात आला आहे. मुंबई उच्च न्यायालयाच्या औरंगाबाद खंडपीठासमोर राज्यात तब्बल २४ लाख विद्यार्थी बोगस असल्याचा दावा करण्यात आला आहे.

राज्यातील खासगी शाळांनी राज्य सरकारची या माग्यामातून घोर फसवणूक केल्याचा आरोपही खंडपीठात दाखल जनहित याचिकेत करण्यात आला आहे. **बीडमधील ब्रिजमोहन मिश्रा यांची याचिका** - चोड जिद्दातील ब्रिजमोहन मिश्रा यांनी अॅड. सचिन देगमुकर यांच्यामार्फत जनहित याचिका दाखल केली आहे. राज्यातील विद्यापीं संख्या ऑनलाईन पद्धतीने अखारकार्ड शी जोडलेली असतानाही राज्यात अंदाजे २४ लाख विद्यार्थी बोगस असल्याचा दावा करणारी जनहित याचिका दाखल करण्यात आली आहे. प्रकरणात न्या. एस. व्ही. गंगवारुवा आणि न्या. आर. ए.एल.बुडू यांच्या खंडपीठाणे औरंगाबाद पदातीने आधारकार्ड शी जोडलेल्या विद्यार्थ्यांची माहिती सादर करण्याचे निर्देश राज्य सरकारला दिले. याचिकेवर ९ डिसेंबर रोजी पुढील सुनावणी होईल. **२०१५ मधील बोगस पटपडताळीनंतर आधार लिंकचा मार्ग** - राज्यात गाजलेल्या बोगस पटपडताळणी प्रकरणांनंतर ३ जुलै २०१५ रोजी राज्य शासनाने या प्रकालात आख्य याचिकेसाठी सरळ प्रणालीचा वापर केला. त्यात, शाळेतील प्रवेश पात्र विद्यार्थ्यांची नोंदणी आधार कार्डद्वारे करण्यात आली. बोगस विद्यार्थी संख्येला आख्य बसेल असा त्यामागील उद्देश होता. परंतु खासगी शाळा, मुख्याध्यापक, संस्था संचालक, छष्ट अधिकाऱ्या यांच्या संगममत्ताने राज्यभरात अंदाजे २४ लाख विद्यार्थी बोगस असल्याचा दावा याचिकेत करण्यात आला आहे. याप्रकरणी कारवाई न करता ऑनलाईन मुख्य खर्चानी पुनर्तपासणीचे आदेश दिले आहेत. त्यावर याचिकेत अक्षेप घेण्यात आला आहे. या संपूर्ण प्रकरणातील दोषींवरोधात गौजदारी कारवाई करावी आणि दंड लाववा, असे विनंती याचिकेद्वारे करण्यात आली आहे.

जन्मजात दोष असलेल्या बालकांवरील शस्त्रक्रियांना कवच मिळण्याचे प्रयत्न

औरंगाबाद, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : मूल जन्मतःच आडळून गेलाग्या बालकांतील अनिर्णमितता अथवा विकृतीवर शस्त्रक्रियेद्वारे उपचार करता येतो, मात्र अशा शस्त्रक्रियांचा खर्च सर्वसामान्य नागरिकांना परवडणारा नसतो. जन्मजातवर अशा समस्या उद्भवू शकतात हे अनेकदा मूल गर्भातच असताना कळलेले असते. पण पुढचा खर्च ज्ञेयपणाने म्हणून अनेक दमत्य खर्चातून या निर्माण होतात. अशा बालकांना आणि पक्षांशित शस्त्रक्रियांना विम्याचे कवच मिळजे, यासाठी भारतीय विमा नियमन आणि विकास प्राधिकरणाच्या माध्यमातून गती देण्याचा प्रयत्न करू, असे आसवासन केंद्रीय अर्थशास्त्रमंत्री डॉ. भागवत कराड यांनी दिले. ईडिवन असोसिएशन ऑफ पॅडियाट्रिक सर्जनरफे आर्गोर्जित ४० व्या आकाशपीसकीन - २०२१ या खर्चुअल राष्ट्रीय परिषदेच्या उद्घाटनप्रसंगी डॉ. भागवत कराड बोलत होते. मुंबई विद्यापीठाच्या मानवी कृत्यगुरू आणि नेट्र पॅडियाट्रिक सर्जन डॉ. स्तेफेला देससुख यांची या परिषदेला प्रमुख उपस्थिती होती. **विमा कंपनीची कवच देण्याची तयारी** - ईडिवन असोसिएशन ऑफ पॅडियाट्रिक सर्जनचे अध्यक्ष डॉ. रवींद्र रामदेवकर यांनी लहान बाळांच्या अशा शस्त्रक्रियांना कवच मिळण्यासाठी अनेक वर्षे प्रयत्न केले आहे. पॅडियाट्रिक संघटनेनेही ही मागणी अनेक वर्षांपासून उचलून धरली होती. आता या प्रयत्नांना बस आले असून एक विमा कंपनी त्यासाठी तयार झाल्याची माहिती मिळाली आहे. मात्र या प्रक्रियेला आणखी वेग येण्याची गरज असल्याचे अधिकांनी सांगितले. या परिषदेला संघटनेचे सचिव डॉ. रवी करोजिना, सहसचिव डॉ. अमर शाह, डॉ. मंजुषा सेलुकर यांचीही उपस्थिती होती. **औरंगाबादेत आनुष रण्णालयाची मागणी** - औरंगाबाद शहरात आनुष रण्णालयाची स्थापना कावी, यासाठी अनेक वेळा आग्रही आहेत. या मागणीसाठी केंद्रीय अर्थ शास्त्रमंत्री डॉ. भागवत कराड यांनी केंद्रीय आनुषमंजी सबांनंद सोनवाल यांची भेट घेतली. अखिल भारतीय आनुषवैद संस्थानच्या धर्तीवर औरंगाबादेत आनुष रण्णालयाची स्थापना करण्याची मागणी केली. यावेळी नॅशनल कमिशन फॉर ईडिवन सिस्टीम ऑफ मेडिसिनचे अध्यक्ष वैद्य जयंत देवपुजारी, आनुवैद व्यासपीठाचे वैद्य संतोष नेवगूरकर, उद्योजक राम भांगले उपस्थित होते.

लूट करून दरोडेखोरांचा दोन महिलांवर अत्याचार

औरंगाबाद, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : मोलमजुरीसाठी आलेल्या बस्तीवर सरास हल्ला करून लूटमार करताना सात दरोडेखोरांकडून दोन महिलांवर सामूहिक अत्याचार करण्यात आला. या प्रकरणी बिडकीन पोलीस ठाण्यात दरोडा, लूटमार व अत्याचाराचा गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आल्याची माहिती सहायक पोलीस निरीक्षक माने यांनी दिली. पोलीस सुर्वांकडून मिळलेल्या माहितीनुसार मंगळवारी मध्यरात्री दोड ते दोनच्या सुमारास सात जणांच्या टोळीने आलेल्या दरोडेखोरांनी मजुरांच्या बस्तीवर सरास हल्ला चढवून मारहाण, लुटलूट केली, दोन महिलांवरही सामूहिक अत्याचार केला. दरोडेखोरांनी पुरुष मजुरांना बांधून ठेवले होते.

तीन आरोपींची नावे नंदू भांगिनाथ बोरसे, अनिल भाऊसाहेब राजपूत, किशोर अंबाज्जास जाधव अशी आहेत. बोरसे आणि राजपूत या दोघांना वैजापुर तालुक्यातील त्यांच्या नातेवाईकांच्या घरातून दुसरी अटक करण्यात आली. तिसरा आरोपी किशोर जाधव हा मुळचा सोमईचा आहे.

मात्र अनेक वर्षांपासून तो पैठण तालुक्यातील मिधाडा भागात स्थायिक आहे. त्याच्याबिरुद्ध डीपी चोरणे, दरोड्याची तयारी करणे, लूटमार करणे अदी गुन्हे दाखल आहेत. दरोड्याच्या घटनेनंतर तो पोलिसांच्या भोतीने चार दिवस शिवायरातच उसात लपून

बसला होता. मात्र, निसटून जाण्याच्या उद्देशाने त्याने मुंबईला पळ काढला. तो जसा मुंबईला गेला तसाच पोलिसांनी त्याला परत आणला. स्थानिक गुन्हे शाखेचे निरीक्षक संतोष खेतमाळस यांच्या एषकाने ही कामगिरी केली.

सहा आरोपी जेरबंद, सातव्याचा शोध सुरू
१९ आरोपींवरच्या मध्यरात्री पैठण तालुक्यातील बिडकीन जवळील तोंडोळी शेतबस्तीवर दरोडेखोरांनी हल्ला केला. या बस्तीवर मध्यप्रदेशातील आलेले कुटुंब राहत होते. दोन पुरुष आणि चार महिलांच्या या कुटुंबावर दरोडेखोरांनी हल्ला केला. यातील दोन पुरुषांना बांधून ठेवून दोन महिलांवर

सामूहिक बलात्कार केला. या दरोड्याच्या आधीही इतर परिसरात दरोड्याच्या काही घटना घडल्या. त्यामळे श्रांणी भागात चंगरीच दाहश पसरली होती. सामाजिक कार्यकर्ते आणि नेतेमंडळींनीही या प्रकरणाची गंभीर दखल घेऊन आरोपींचा लवकरात लवकर शोध घेऊन कारवाईची मागणी केली होती. दरम्यान या प्रकरणी पोलिसांनी सात आरोपींपैकी सहा जणांना जेरबंद केले आहे. यात प्रपू पवार(मोरक्या), विजय जाधव, सोमनाथ राजपूत, नंदू बोरसे, अनिल राजपूत, किशोर जाधव अशा सहा जणांना अटक झाली असून सातव्या दरोडेखोराचा शोध पोलीस घेत आहेत.

Thomas Scott (India) Limited						
CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302						
Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Panel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363; Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Panel (W), Mumbai- 400013.						
website: www.thomasscott.org Email Id: investor.tsi@bangroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970						
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter Ended 30th September 2021						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from Operations	956.07	525.96	96.58	1,482.03	103.37	2,155.36
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1.27	51.19	(61.72)	52.47	(97.06)	(8.06)
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1.27	51.19	(61.72)	52.47	(97.06)	(8.06)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7.11	44.70	(66.51)	51.81	(98.83)	(11.45)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss)	7.11	44.70	(66.51)	51.81	(98.83)	(10.19)
after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax	7.11	44.70	(66.51)	51.81	(98.83)	(10.19)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00
Reserves (Excluding Revolution Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)						
(a) Basic	0.21	1.32	(1.96)	1.53	(2.94)	(0.34)
(b) Diluted	0.21	1.32	(1.96)	1.53	(2.94)	(0.34)
Notes:						
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th November, 2021						
2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
3) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.						
4) The Company is primarily engaged in single business segment of manufacturing and trading of textile products. In case of segment reporting of geographical segment for half year and quarter ended September 2021, the export turnover of the Company is nil hence, no segment reporting has been done.						
5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomasscott.org						
For Thomas Scott (India) Ltd						
Brijgopal Bang						
Managing Director						
Place : Mumbai						
Date : 13th November 2021						

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED						
CIN No: L24109MH1965PLC037367						
Regd. Off.: Tainwala House, Road No.18, M.J.D.C., Marol, Andheri (E.), Mumbai- 400063.						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021						
Particulars	(Amount in INR Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021	Quarter ended 30th June 2021	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2021	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	210.67	197.58	388.76	408.25	559.74	908.56
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.14	(54.76)	93.65	(40.62)	163.00	(32.47)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.14	(54.76)	93.65	(40.62)	163.00	(32.47)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period After Tax, (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.14	(54.76)	93.65	(40.62)	163.00	(32.47)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	864.19	(54.82)	699.54	906.37	163.00	1,217.14
Equity share capital	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39	936.39
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	8,656.63
Earnings per share (EPS) for profit attributable to equity shareholders						
Basic and Diluted EPS	0.15	(0.58)	1.00	(0.43)	1.74	(0.35)
NOTES:						
1. The financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12th, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified opinion. The financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.						
2. Segment have been identified in line with the Accounting standard - 108 "operating Segment" specified under section 133 of companies act, 2013 read with rules framed thereunder						
3. Figures of previous periods/years have been regrouped /rearranged, wherever considered necessary.						
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited						
Rakesh Tainwala						
Managing Director						
DIN : 90237671						
Place : Mumbai						
Date : 12th November, 2021						

MOHOTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Formerly known as - The Rai Sahab Rekhhchand Mohota Spg & Wvg. Mills Ltd.					
Regd. Office: 409, 4 th Floor, 174 Gold Mohur CHS Ltd. Shamaldas Gandhi Marg, Kalbadevi, MUMBAI- 400 002					
Corporate Office: Post Box No.1, HINGANGHAT - 442 301; Dist. Wardha (M.S.) Ph.: 07153244282/244039					
CIN : L99999MH1946PLC005261 • Website : www.mohotaindustries.com					
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs.in Lakhs)			
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
		Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6.23	102.89	238.50	787.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(321.23)	(467.36)	(466.31)	(1,754.14)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(321.23)	(467.36)	(466.31)	(1,754.14)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(321.23)	(467.36)	(466.31)	(1,754.14)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(321.23)	(467.36)	(466.31)	(1,754.14)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,470.71	1,470.71	1,470.71	1,470.71
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	i) Basic	(2.18)	(3.18)	(3.17)	(11.93)
	ii) Diluted	(2.18)	(3.18)	(3.17)	(11.93)
Notes :					
1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.					
2. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available in the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the Company's website i.e. www.mohotaindustries.com					
For, Mohota Industries Limited					
Mahesh Kumar Gupta					
Interim Resolution Professional					
Reg No: IBB/IIPA-001/IIP-P00478/2017-18/10866					
PLACE : Hinganghat					
DATE : 13 th November, 2021					

इनलॉड प्रिंटर्स लिमिटेड

नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ८००, सीता एलिस, महाराष्ट्र रोड, विलोड (पुं), मुंबई - ४०० ०५०.
दूर : ०२२ - ४०४४२५०० सीआयएः L99999MH1978PLC020739
ई-मेल : inlndprintersltd@gmail.com वेबसाइट : www.inlndprinters.in

दि. ३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहमाहीकरिताचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

अ. क्र.	विवरण	वित्तीयोपेक्षे		सहमाहीोपेक्षे		वर्णोपेक्षे
		निष्ठाोपेक्षे	वा निष्ठाोपेक्षे	वा निष्ठाोपेक्षे	वा निष्ठाोपेक्षे	
		३०.०९.२१	३०.०९.२०	३०.०९.२१	३०.०९.२०	
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
१	परिचालनसंगत उपयुक्त र) परिचालनसंगत उपयुक्त ग) उपयुक्त उपयुक्त सुलभ उपयुक्त	-	-	-	-	-
२	सुलभ ग) सुलभसंगत उपयुक्त उपयुक्त - - - - - ग) सुलभसंगत उपयुक्त - - - - -<					